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Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 213 Girls, 50m Butterfly 10 years and younger
2026-03-15 - 9:28 Results
Points: AQUA 2026

Rank Age Time Pts

8 years and younger

1. MOGHRABI, Lily-Rose 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:01.69 62
2. OLENIK, Adelyn 7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:06.54 49
3. DIONNE, Leah 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:06.63 49
4. KLIL-DRORI, Katie 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:06.88 48
5. SMITH, Charlie 6 Beaconsfield Bluefins 1:08.22 45
6. ROUTHIER, Maeva 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:09.33 43
7. DOUAIHY, Odile 7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:15.89 33
8. HOUGHTON, Hannah 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:21.61 26
9. TUCCI-ELIE, Peyton 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:26.10 22

10. JARDIN, Teagan 7 Beaconsfield Bluefins 1:28.16 21
11. MARIN, Riley 6 Beaconsfield Bluefins 1:37.93 15
12. IRKHINA, Vlada 6 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:49.79 11

DSQ AHMARANI, Brooklyn 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
BfF - II.8.3 Mouvements alternés des jambes ou des pieds / Alternating movement of legs or feet (Time:
9:33)

DSQ NIU, Wenxin 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
BfF - II.8.3 Mouvements alternés des jambes ou des pieds / Alternating movement of legs or feet

DSQ RICHARD, Rachelle 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
BfF - II.8.3 Mouvements alternés des jambes ou des pieds / Alternating movement of legs or feet

9 years

1. ZHANG, Yixuan 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.57 274 CE
2. CIAVAGLIA, Rosalie 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 49.85 117
3. LONG, Liliane 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 50.79 111
4. QUINN, Isla 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 52.31 101
5. SMITH, Rylie 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 52.97 98
6. DUNN, Kendall 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 54.73 88
7. XIAO, Nora Hu 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 55.86 83
8. MALCOLM, Jamie 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 56.20 82
9. DU, Aiwen 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 56.24 81

10. GREENAWAY, Emma 9 Beaconsfield Bluefins 57.73 75
11. SHAO, Lilian 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 59.56 69
12. WANG, Freya 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:02.32 60
13. JI, Olivia 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:02.81 58
14. GARVERICK, Harper 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:04.17 55
15. ZHANG, Eva 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:07.33 47
16. GODARD, Alice 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:13.66 36
17. LI, Julianna 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:14.56 35
18. PAN, Zichen 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:22.54 25
19. LIU, Lucie 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:33.81 17
20. JUNEAU, Ava 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:35.16 16

DSQ KAKAVAND, Nozhan 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
BfF - II.8.3 Mouvements alternés des jambes ou des pieds / Alternating movement of legs or feet

DSQ KHLIFI, Maia 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club



BfG - II.8.4 N'a pas touché au virage ou à l'arrivée avec les deux mains séparées et simultanéeent / Did
not touch at the turn or finish with both hands seperated and simultaneously

10 years

1. CAO, Nuoyi 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.69 295 CE
2. PROVOST, Livia 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.99 288 CE
3. CHEN, Carley 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 39.13 243 CE
4. BORDELEAU, Lily 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 39.32 239
5. ANTONIOU, Penelope 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 39.39 238
6. CHEN, Freya 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 48.15 130
7. BRABANT, Claire 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 50.68 112
8. MARIN, Emma 10 Beaconsfield Bluefins 51.46 106
9. REID, Raven 10 Beaconsfield Bluefins 52.51 100

10. LUPACHOW, Charlotte 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 54.50 90
11. FREMETH, Audrey 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 57.48 76
12. PESCHLOW, Charlotte 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 58.52 72
13. JONES, Phoenix 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 58.72 72
14. LIU, Alice 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 59.05 70
15. VAN PRAET, Georgia 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 59.85 68
16. BOUCHARD, Eloise 10 Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest 1:01.57 62
17. MCLEAN, Maya 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:02.68 59
18. DOBROVOLSKA, Diana 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:05.03 53
19. BAKER, Ella 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:06.92 48
20. ISSID, Maria 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:07.81 46
21. BHARADWAJ, Myra 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:15.71 33

DNS MAGEE, Amelia 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club


